IHSAA OFFICIAL SEMI-STATE WRESTLING RESULTS REPORT

Center School: Evansville Reitz High School

Date: 2/14/09

Individual Results

103 Ibs.

o Ol WN B

First Name, Last Name
Jacob Boomsma

Brian Kuhn

Dusty Kief

Dylan Hall

Trevor Appell

Steven Reiker

112 Ibs.

First Name, Last Name
Derek Fisher

Francisco Colon
Trevor Moody

Cody Kendle

Alex Griesemer

Blaine Hall

119 lbs.

First Name, Last Name
Alex Johns

Ethan Raley

Jeff Stotridge

Justin Fuller

Preston Wilson

Quinn Schroeder

125 Ibs.

o Ul WN PR

First Name, Last Name
Tim Martin

Cole VanHorn

Blake Rueger

Rryan Hutchinson
Zach Henderson

Eddie Durran

Grade
10
11
10
11

10

Grade
11
12

10
10
11

Grade
12
10
11
11
10
10

Grade
11
10

12
10
12

Tournament Director: Beth Hagan

W-L Rec.
36-2
50-2
40-5
40-6
23-8
38-8

W-L Rec.
36-3
39-4
41-6
33-9
37-5
22-3

W-L Rec.
49-1
31-1
40-2
28-13
26-14
31-9

W-L Rec.
42-6
36-8
42-7
22-5
31-6
37-2

School

Bloomington South
Evansville Reitz
Franklin Community
Evansville Harrison
Evansville Mater Dei
Columbus East

School

Martinsville
Columbus North
Evansville Reitz

Pike Central
Princeton Community
Avon

School

Evansville Reitz
Indian Creek
Charlestown
Brownsburg
Whiteland
Evansville Mater Dei

School

New Albany
Franklin Community
Evansville Reitz
Corydon Central
Evansville Mater Dei
Charlestown



130 Ibs.

o Ol WN B

First Name, Last Name
Quincy Richey

Andrew Seitz

Travis Girten
Brannigan Barlow
Caleb Purtlebaugh
Omar Siguero

135 Ibs.

o Ul WN B

First Name, Last Name
Mitchell Richey

Zach DeHaven

Doug Welch

Nick Smith

Adam Weinzapfel
Jeremy Salyers

140 lbs.

o Ok, WN B

First Name, Last Name
John Sims

Jacob Milenbaugh
Chad Welch

Luke Armond

Zach Wojdyla
Benjamin Hughes

145 Ibs.

o Ul WN PR

First Name, Last Name
Preston Richard

Zeke Zenthoefer
Jordan Krulik

Phelan Montgomery
Marcus Wadell

Steven Spicer

152 Ibs.

o O, WN B

First Name, Last Name
Drake Stein

Andrew Pettijohn

Jeff Weiss

Holden Fudurich
Isaiah Alfs

Trey Reese

Grade

12
12
11
12
12

Grade
12
12
10
12
10
11

Grade
10
12
10
12
12
12

Grade
12
12
12
10
11
12

Grade
10
12
11
11
12
10

W-L Rec.
34-1
17-1
42-4
40-6
23-5
32-5

W-L Rec.
40-0
39-6
42-3
38-6
21-11
35-7

W-L Rec.
36-1
42-4
40-5
41-6
37-4
26-11

W-L Rec.
43-2
36-5
35-2
32-8
37-11
37-3

W-L Rec.
45-0
35-7
46-6
35-2
21-10
32-4

School

Brown County
Castle

North Posey
Bloomington South
Martinsville
Providence

School

Brown County
Evansville Memorial
Castle

Franklin Community
Evansville Mater Dei
Edgewood

School

Evansville Mater Dei
Columbus North
Castle

Jennings County
Brown County
Providence

School

Castle

Evansville Mater Dei
Martinsville

Terre Haute South
Columbus North
Edgewood

School

Princeton Community
Castle

Heritage Hills
Sullivan

Avon

Indian Creek



160 lbs.

RO O~ WDN P

711

o Ol WN B

First Name, Last Name
Briar Runyan

Dalton Jones

Terry Terrell

Cory Weikel

Bryan Beiswanger
Jeremy Steckler

bs.

First Name, Last Name
Tanner Wedding

Ryan Mann

Shelby Mappes

Cole Brandt

John McAndrew

Caleb Browner

189 Ibs.

First Name, Last Name
Aaron Stevenson
Andrew Leach

Tanner McGowan
Darren Eades

Cory Kopitzke

Ethan Cook

215 lbs.

First Name, Last Name
Adam Howland

Clay Robison

Jacob Wright

Neal Lane

Tyler Tatgenhorst
Drew Dorsey

285 Ibs.

o Ul WN PR

First Name, Last Name
Alex White

Nate Richey

Jowan Gill

Jon Clark

Hunter Mason

Dan Borkowski

Grade
12
12
11
11
12
12

Grade
12
12
12
11
12
11

Grade
10
12
12
11
11
12

Grade
12

12
40-7
32-10
12

12

Grade
12
12
12
12
12
12

W-L Rec.

39-0
35-4
34-10
32-15
39-6
27-10

W-L Rec.

36-1
37-8
41-3
32-8
37-10
39-6

W-L Rec.

42-0
32-4
38-7
35-8
39-10
32-3

W-L Rec.

33-4
44-1
12
12
41-7
36-8

W-L Rec.

50-1
36-4
47-3
30-3
35-6
31-3

School

Martinsville

Avon

Bloomington South
Castle

Jennings County
Southridge

School

Evansville Memorial
Castle

Center Grove

Avon

Floyd Central
Jeffersonville

School

Indian Creek

Avon

Vincennes Lincoln
Bloomington South
Jennings County
Providence

School

Brownsburg

Castle

Greencastle
Franklin Community
Jeffersonville
Center Grove

School

Mt. Vernon (Posey)
Brownsburg
Columbus North
Jeffersonville
Danville

Evansville Memorial



Officials

William Carpenter
John Gillespie
Robert Helm

Mark Hollingsworth
Jim Hoover

Mark Miller
Gregory Moe

Keith Mughmaw
James Troyer

OO ~NO O, WNBE
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